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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Explosion-tested version "Ex e"
UL 94 flammability rating of insulation material

Width
Height of lowest version
Length

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1381600000 EP 1/BW SAKG32/35 HP/DB
0271900000 EP 2/BW SAKG46/32 HP/DB
0182000000 EP 2/BW SAKG46/35 HP/DBR

side covers | EP end clamp plates

0271800000

EP 1/BW SAKG28/32 HP/DB

Modular terminal, accessories, End plate with end
bracket

4008190046934

10 pc(s).

No
V2

75.5 mm
75.5 mm
120 mm

n.a.

EC001041
EC001041
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-45
27-14-11-45

Modular terminal, accessories, End plate with end bracket
Modular terminal, accessories, End plate with end bracket
Modular terminal, accessories, end plate and intermediate plate,
beige, 10 mm



